
 

FEEDBACK REPORT 
 

Alumni Feedback Form Academic Session 
2021-2022 

 

 
Alumini Forms were circulated to 10 Alumina 

Sr. 

No. 

Questions Yes No Cant’

t Say 

1 Are you satisfied with the syllabus you have 
studied 

? 

10 0 0 

2 Was there Relevancy of the knowledge gained 

from college in professional life? 

10 0 0 

3 Are Library and ICT facility provided by the 

college satisfactory? 

7 2 1 

4 Is there need to add any subject to the 

present curriculum? 

3 5 2 

5 If answer to above question is yes, then 

which subject should be added ? 

   

6 Is there any subject which has outdated syllabus? 1 9 0 

7 If answer to above question is yes, then 

which subject has been outdated? 

   

8 You think there is need to modify any subject as 

per present needs? 

2 8 0 

9 If answer to above question is yes, then 

which subject needs to be modified ? 

   

10 Is the present curriculum capable to inculcate fine 

lawyering skills? 

10 0 0 



1.  Are you satisfied with the syllabus you have studied? 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

All Alumnis are satisfied with the syllabus they have studied. No one is 

dissatisfied.  

 

 
2. Was there Relevancy of the knowledge gained from college in 
professional life? 
 
 

 

 

All found the relevancy between knowledge gained from college in 

Professional Life. 
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3.  Are Library and ICT facility provided by the college satisfactory? 
 

 
 

7 out of 10 Alumni are satisfied with the ICT facility provided by the 

college. 2 are dissatisfied. 1 alumni was not sure of the facilities 

4. Is there need to add any subject to the present curriculum? 

 

 

3 Alumni expressed that there is need to add subject to the 

Curriculum. 5 Alumni’s found no need to add the subject to present 

curriculum. 2 Alumna could not answer the question. 
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6.  Is there any subject which has outdated syllabus? 

 

1 Alumni found one-one subject  to have outdated syllabus.9 
Alumni responded that no subject has outdated syllabus. 

8. You think there is need to modify any subject as per present needs? 

 

 

2 Alumni found that there is need to modify certain subjects. 8 

Alumni responded that there is no need to modify any subjects. 

10.  Is the present curriculum capable to inculcate fine lawyering skills? 
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10 out of 10 Alumni found the syllabus capable of inculcating fine 

lawyering skills 
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Student Feedback Form Report 2021-2022 

Feedback forms were circulated to many students and 

amongst them 34 students  responded 
 

Sr. 

No. 

Questions Yes No Can

’t 

Say 

1 Are you satisfied with the present curriculum 

prescribed by the University? 

13 21 0 

2 Does the college utterly follow the curriculum 

prescribed by the University? 

32 0 2 

3 Are you unsatisfied with any of the subject in 

your present curriculum? 

20 14 0 

4 If you are unsatisfied with the subject, 
Please mention the same? 

   

5 In your present curriculum do you think any of 

the subject is outdated and the syllabus needs 

to be amended? 

20 14 0 

6 From the study point of view, is there any 

subject which has vast syllabus? 

4 30 0 

7 If answer to above question is yes, then 

please mention the subject? 

   

8 Is there need to add any new subject to 

present curriculum? 

30 4 1 

9 If answer to above question is yes, the 

please suggest the subject? 

   

10 Is present curriculum sufficient to inculcate fine 

lawyering skills? 

20 14 0 



 

1. Are you satisfied with the present curriculum prescribed by the University? 
 

 

13 students were satisfied with the present curriculum prescribed by the 
University.  21 students were not satisfied.   
 
 

2. Does the college utterly follow the curriculum prescribed by the University? 
 

 

 
30 students agreed that the college utterly follow the curriculum 

prescribed by the University. 2  Students did not think so. 
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3. Are you unsatisfied with any of the subject in your present curriculum ? 
 

 

 

20 students were unsatisfied with any of the subject in your present 

curriculum. 14 Students were satisfied. 

4. If you are unsatisfied with the subject, please mention the name? 
 

5. In your present curriculum do you think any of the subject is 

outdated and the syllabus needs to be amended? 

 
 
 

20 students think that some subjects are outdated and the syllabus needs 
to be amended. 14 students did not find any subject with outdated 
syllabus.  
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6. From the study point of view, is there any subject which has vast syllabus? 
 

 
 

4 students responded that from the study point of view there is a subject 
which has vast syllabus. 30 students did not find any subject from the 
study point of view there is a subject which has vast syllabus. 

7. If answer to above question is yes, then please mention the subject? 
 

8. Is there need to add any new subject to present curriculum? 
 

 

 
 

30 students responded that there is need to add any new subject to 
present curriculum. 4 students did not find need to add any new subject to 
present curriculum.  
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10. Is present curriculum sufficient to inculcate fine lawyering skills? 

 

 

 
20 students found present curriculum sufficient to inculcate fine 
lawyering skills. 14 students  did not find present curriculum sufficient to 
inculcate fine lawyering skills. 
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TEACHERS FEEDBACK ANALYSIS 

Feedback forms were collected from 12 Teachers 
 

Sr. 

No. 

Questions Very 
Good 

Goo
d 

Satisfactor
y 

Needs 
Improvem
ent 

1 Syllabus prescribed by the Sant Gadge 

Baba Amravati University 

03 2 4 03 

2 Curriculum adopted by the College 10 2 0 - 

3 Syllabus covered by the College 8 4 - - 

4 Subjects included in the present 

Curriculum 

2 2 3 5 

5 Relevancy of the knowledge gained from 

present curriculum in professional life 

2 4 3 3 

6 Introduction of online platform due  to 

lockdown, pandemic Covid-19 

8 1 3 - 

7 Teacher’s efforts in conducting 

Lectures through Zoom Platform 

10 1 1 - 

8 Decision of accepting online 

assignment and project 

submissions 

7 5 - - 

9 Decision of conducting online 

examination 

7 5 - - 

10 Decision of Shifting pattern of 

examination from theoretical to 

objective based 

6 5 - 1 



1. Syllabus prescribed by the Sant Gadge Baba Amravati University 
 

 

 
 
 
 

3 out of 12 teachers responded that they were satisfied with the 

syllabus prescribed by the Sant Gadge Baba Amravati University. 2 

teachers responded that the syllabus was Good. 4  responded the 

syllabus was satisfactory and 3 teacher thought that syllabus needs 

improvement. 

 
 

2. Curriculum adopted by the College 
 
 

 

 
 

10 out of 12 teachers responded that the Curriculum adopted by the 

College was very good. 2 teachers responded that the Curriculum 

adopted by the College was Good.  
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3. Syllabus covered by the College 
 
 

 

8 out of 12 teachers responded that they were satisfied syllabus 

covered by the College. 4  teachers responded that the syllabus 

covered by the College was Good. 

 
4. Subjects included in the present Curriculum 

 

 
 
 

2 out of 12 teachers responded that the subjects in present 

Curriculum were Very Good. 2 teachers responded that the subjects 

in  present Curriculum was Good. 5 teachers responded that 

subjects in present Curriculum was Satisfactory.  3 teachers 

responded that the subjects in  present Curriculum was Good.

0

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

9

Responses

0

1

2

3

4

5

6

Responses



5. Relevancy of the knowledge gained from present 

curriculum in professional life 
 

 

 
 
 
2 out of 12 teachers responded that Relevancy of the knowledge 

gained from present curriculum in professional life was Very Good. 

4teacher responded that Relevancy of the knowledge gained from 

present curriculum in professional life was Good. 3 teacher 

responded that Relevancy of the knowledge gained from present 

curriculum in professional life was Satisfactory. 3 thought that it 

needs improvement. 

 
 

6. Introduction of online platform due to lockdown, pandemic Covid-19 
 

 

 

 
8 out of 12 teachers responded that decision of introduction of 

online platform due to lockdown, pandemic Covid-19 was Very 

Good. 1 teacher responded that decision of 

introduction of online platform due to lockdown, pandemic Covid-

19 was Good. 3 teachers responded that the decision of introduction 
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of online platform due to lockdown, pandemic Covid-19 was 

Satisfactory. 

 
 

7. Teacher’s efforts in conducting Lectures through Zoom Platform 
 

 

10 out of 12 teachers responded that efforts of teachers in 

conducting Lectures through Zoom Platform were Very Good. 1 

teacher responded that efforts of teachers in conducting Lectures 

through Zoom Platform were Good. 1 thought satisfactory   

 
8. Decision of accepting online assignment and project submissions  

 

 

7 out of 12 teachers responded that decision of accepting online 

assignment and project submissions was Very Good. 5 teachers 

responded Decision of accepting online assignment and project 

submissions was Good.  
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9. Decision of conducting online examination 

 

 

7 out of 12 teachers responded Decision of conducting online 

examination was Very Good. 5 teachers responded Decision of 

conducting online examination was Good.  
10. Decision of Shifting pattern of examination from theoretical to objective 

based 
 
 

 

 
 

6out of 12 teachers responded Decision of Shifting pattern of 

examination from theoretical to objective based was Very Good. 5 

teachers responded Decision of Shifting pattern of examination 

from theoretical to objective based was Good. 1 teacher Decision of 

Shifting pattern of examination from theoretical to objective based 

needed improvement. 
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EMPLOYERS FEEDBACK ANALYSIS 
5 employers responded to the feedback forms 

Sr. 

No. 

Questions Very 
Good 

Goo
d 

Satisfactor
y 

Needs 
Improvem
ent 

1 Syllabus prescribed by the Sant Gadge 

Baba Amravati University 

- 2 2 1 

2 Curriculum adopted by the College -   2 2 1 

3 Syllabus covered by the College - 3 2 - 

4 If answer to above question is ‘Needs 

Improvement’ then please suggest 

the improvements 

- - - - 

5 Subjects included in the present 

Curriculum 

1 2 2  

6 If answer to above question is ‘Needs 

Improvement’ then please suggest the 

improvements 

- - - - 

7 Relevancy of the knowledge gained from 

present curriculum in professional life 

1 2 2 - 

8 If answer to above question is ‘Needs 

Improvement’ then please suggest the 

improvements 

- - - - 

9 Results from the present curriculum 

 

3 2 - - 

10 If answer to above question is 

‘Needs Improvement’ then please 

suggest the improvements. 

- - - - 

 
 
 

1. Syllabus prescribed by the Sant Gadge Baba Amravati University * 
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2 Employers think that Syllabus prescribed by the Sant Gadge Baba Amravati 
University is Good.  2 Employers think that Syllabus prescribed by the Sant Gadge 
Baba Amravati University is Satisfactory. 1 Employer think that Syllabus prescribed 
by the Sant Gadge Baba Amravati University needs improvement. 

2 Employers think that the syllabus prescribed by  

2. Curriculum adopted by the College * 

 

2 Employers think that the Curriculum adopted by the College is Good.  2 Employers 
think that the Curriculum adopted by the College is Satisfactory.  1 Employer think 
that the Curriculum adopted by the College Needs improvement. 

 

3. Syllabus covered by the College * 

 

2 Employers think that the syllabus covered by the College is Good.  2 Employers 
think that it is satisfactory. 

 

 
4. If answer to above question is ‘Needs Improvement’ then please suggest the 
improvements 
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5. Subjects included in the present Curriculum * 

 

1 Employer think that the subjects included in present curriculum is Very 
Good.  2 Employers think that the subjects included in present curriculum is 
Good.  2 Employers think that the subjects included in present curriculum is 
Very Satisfactory.   

 

6. If answer to above question is ‘Needs Improvement’ then please suggest the 
improvements 

 
7.  Relevancy of the knowledge gained from present curriculum in 
professional life * 

 

 

1 Employer think that Relevancy of the knowledge gained from present curriculum 
in professional life.  2 Employers think that Relevancy of the knowledge gained from 
present curriculum in professional life is good. 2 Employers think that Relevancy of 
the knowledge gained from present curriculum in professional life is Satisfactory. 
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8. If answer to above question is ‘Needs Improvement’ then please suggest the 
improvements 

9. Results from the present curriculum 

 

For 3 Employers Results from the present curriculum is Very Good. For 2 employers 
Results from the present curriculum is Good. 

 

10. If answer to above question is ‘Needs Improvement’ then please suggest the 
improvements. 
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